This Drawing is printed from Engineering Digital Archive System (EDAS).
Therefore signatures are not essentially required.
Aug Thu 18 11:55 2016
                                                                                                                                                TC 5 8775
                                                     PRODUCT STANDARD
                               TURBINES & COMPRESSORS                                  REV    00
 HYDERABAD                                                                                                                                 PAGE 1 OF 3
 FORMAT           PREPARED BY:                    APPROVED BY:                          DATE:

 REF DOC              The information on this document is the property of BHEL. It must not be used
                                   directly or indirectly in any way detrimental of company.
11.0 ORDERING NO & CODIFICATION:
VAR NO.
THICKNESS
(MM)
MATERIAL CODE
01 1 TC9758775014
02 1.5 TC9758775022
03 2 TC9758775030
04 3 TC9758775049
12.0 RECORD OF REVISIONS:
REV.NO DATE REVISISON DETAILS REVISED APPROVED
00 03.08.16 FIRST ISSUE PSK DSR